64 I CHUNGSOO TECHNOFIL
-
DEPTH
RTX SERIES
Filter Solution for Secondary Battery Process Filtration
The RTX SERIES is specifically designed for filtering materials used in secondary battery applications.
It features a multi-layered polypropylene structure with high porosity, achieving an exceptional removal
efficiency of over 99% while providing an ideal depth filtration structure. Even in slurry filtration with a high

• MULTIFLOW 기준
www.ecsfilter.com I 67
· PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
CARTRIDGE
RTX
1 2 3 4 5
-
C
® ® ® 4) ®
Grade Type Length of Filter Materials of Seal End Style
500 : 50µm C 1 : 101nch s : Sl|lCOne 1 : DOE
750 : 7511m 2 : 20inch E : EPDM 3 : 222/Flat
10H : 100µm v : Vlton 7 : 226/Fin
13H : 12511m F : FEP Encapsulated
15H : 150µm P : PP Gasket
20H : 20011m (DOE Only)
CLEANCHANGE
1 2 3 4
RTX \ l l — CL 1
® 2
® ®
750 : 7511m
10H : 10011m
13H : 12511m
15H : 15011m
20H : 20011m
E : EPDM
V : Viton
MULTIFLOW
4
3
1
uM
2
1
•
.
,－
xTR
® @
® 4
750 : 7511m
10H : 10011m
13H : 12511m
15H : 15011m
20H : 20011m
E : EPDM